ID
9877
9877
3848
3845
11462
6669
5375
3912
3912
4164
11266
3917
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Bradley School Discipline Report

Inc Date

01/05/15
01/08/15
01/26/15
01/15/15
01/26/15
01/05/15
01/14/15
01/15/15
01/26/15
01/05/15
01/26/15
01/26/15

Inc Type

Suspicion of Stealing
Obscene Written Messages
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Suspicion of Stealing
Obscene Written Messages
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 02/13/2015

Action
Parent Contacted
(ORN
Lunch Detention
(ORN
Student Conference
Loss of privileges
Parent Conference
(ORN
Lunch Detention
Written agreement/contract
Student Conference
Parent Contacted



